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Result analysis of B. Pharm. Part IV (Semester VII) 2024-2025

	No. of students appeared
	No. of students passed
	Passing Details
	No. of students failed
	Percentage of passing (%)

	
	
	Distinction
	First Class
	Second Class
	
	

	71
	62
	38
	24
	-
	9
	87.32



	
Toppers of B. Pharm. Part IV (Semester VII) 2024-2025
	Rank
	Exam Seat No.
	Name of Student
	SGPA

	1.
	2167571823032
	PAWAR SANJANA SHAMRAO
	9

	2.
	2167571823045
	INGAWALE RESHAM NITIN
	8.83

	3.
	2167571823011
	MORE SHRAVANI SANDIP
	8.58

	
	2167571823026
	GOLE SAHIL SANTOSH
	8.58

	4.
	2167571823028
	CHAVAN PRAJAKTA SUKHDEO
	8.42

	5.
	2167571823022
	SAWANT NIKITA DADASAHEB
	8.33



Subject wise Result Analysis for B. Pharm. Part IV (Semester VII) 2024-2025
	Sr. No.
	Name of the Subject
	Name of the Subject Incharge
	No. of Students Passed
	No. of Students Failed
	Percentage (%)

	1.
	IMA
	Mr.A.M Bhagwat
	    69
	      2
	97.18

	2.
	IP-II
	Ms.D.N Maske
	    70
	      1
	98.59

	3.
	PP
	Mr.A.P Jadhav
	    66
	      5
	92.95

	4.
	NDDS
	Ms.D.N Maske
	    66
	      5
	92.95





Failed students of B. Pharm. Part III (Semester V) 2014-2015
	Sr. No.
	Exam Seat No.
	Name of Student
	Failed Subjects
	Marks
	Percentage (%)

	1
	2998
	Jagtap Pooja Arjun
	Cosmeticology
	258
	57.33

	2
	3004
	Nawadkar Kiran Jaysing
	Cosmeticology,PPC
	202
	44.88

	3
	3007
	Potdar Mahesh Aoudumbar
	ALL Sub
	191
	42.44

	4
	2339
	Deshmukh Vikram Ganapatrao
	ALL Sub
	145
	32.22

	5
	2340
	Ganganmale Sadhana Gorksha
	AB
	AB
	AB

	6
	2345
	Jagtap Akshay Ashok
	Cosmeticology,PPC, MC-I
	193
	42.88889

	7
	2346
	Lokhande Avinash Malhari
	Cosmeticology,PPC, MC-I, PE
	187
	41.55556

	8
	2347
	Misal Abhijeet Rajendra
	PCol II,PPC, MC-I, PE
	207
	46

	9
	2350
	Shilewant Ajaykumar Suresh
	ALL Sub
	193
	42.88

	10
	2354
	Waghmare Nikhil Dilip
	Cosmeticology,PPC, MC-I
	212
	47.11
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